
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in total 
amount of
claims admitted

1
Pooja Mining & Marbles 
Pvt. Ltd.

CIN- 
U14101HR1997PTC058683 19.06.2020 1,24,12,455 1,24,12,455 Unsecured

                              -                               51.78                         -                           -                        -                        -   0

2
Bhagat Industrial 
Corporation  Ltd

CIN- 
U15520DL1945PLC162518 22.06.2020 30,41,438 30,41,438 Unsecured

                              -                               12.69                         -                           -                        -                        -                               -   

3 B I Publications Pvt. Ltd.
CIN-
U22219WB1989PTC04740
1

22.06.2020 36,49,726 36,49,726 Unsecured
                              -                               15.23                         -                           -                        -                        -                               -   

4
United India Periodicals Pvt 
Ltd

CIN-
U22212DL1957PTC002866 22.06.2020 48,66,310 48,66,310 Unsecured

                              -                               20.30                         -                           -                        -                        -                               -   
                     -   

                2,39,69,929                2,39,69,929 0                            -                         100.00                      -                        -                      -                      -                            -   Total

List of unsecured financial creditors
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Wig Brothers Constructions Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 27.11-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 25-02-2021

Annexure-2

(Amount in ₹)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


